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EZI LITE

TRAVEL COT

FRONT VIEW

Product Description

The Ezi Lite Travel Cot from Childcare
provides your baby a comfortable
sleeping place for your child at home &
away. It's lightweight, portable and easy
to set up.The see-through mesh lets you
keep an eye on your baby and allows
your baby to look out.The bag’s smart
design means that the travel cot is easy
to store.

Features
Durable steel frame
Lightweight
Soft and comfortable mattress,
making it a cosy place for your baby
to sleep
Easy to fold and is compact for
storage and transport
The sides of the travel cot are made
from soft and airy mesh fabric. This
allows the baby to breathe through
the fabric
Handy Travel Bag for portability
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Specification

Product (mm)
Folded (mm)

Inside Cot (mm)
Display Carton (mm)

Weight

Carton Weight

Weigth Limit (Changer)
Pack Size

Age Suitability

Soft Goods Material
Hard Goods Material
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Item Code

™
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childcare

Length Width Height
650
145
650

680

1070
495
1020
555

645
560
645
175

5.7 kg

6.95 kg

13 kg

1

Birth - 13 kg (less than 86.4cm tall
must not be able to climb out of
fravel cot)

Polyester & Polyurethane Foam
Steel & Plastic

Colour Barcode

079155-002

BLACK 9314824029033
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CHILDCARE NURSERY PRODUCTS

K *CNP Brands reserves the right to change product specifications without notice as a result of our ongoing policy of continual product improvement. /




